

Bid #19-03
District 2 Cement Stabilized Base Reclamation Construction and Resurfacing
Bid Tabulation Results

GA DOT Item No.	Description	Approx. Qty.	Units	Atlanta Paving & Concrete Construction		C.W. Matthews Contracting Co., Inc.		Stewart Bros., Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
150-1000	Traffic Control (including temporary Striping)	1	L.S.	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$123,596.05	\$123,596.05	\$145,310.30	\$145,310.30
210-0200	Grading, Adjust shoulder to grade(include grassing, fertilizer and mulch)	1.72	LM	\$6,000.00	\$10,320.00	\$17,387.35	\$29,906.24	\$40,810.00	\$70,193.20
301-5000	Portland Cement	310	TN	\$145.00	\$44,950.00	\$145.00	\$44,950.00	\$141.90	\$43,989.00
301-6000	Cement Treated Base Course	17,500	SY	\$5.75	\$100,625.00	\$5.75	\$100,625.00	\$4.65	\$81,375.00
402-3113	Recycled Asph Conc 9.5 mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	1,575	TN	\$116.50	\$183,487.50	\$102.23	\$161,012.25	\$108.95	\$171,596.25
402-3113	Recycled Asph Conc 19 mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	3,331	TN	\$92.59	\$308,417.29	\$80.57	\$268,378.67	\$109.05	\$363,245.55
402-3113	Recycled Asph Conc 12.5mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	2,025	TN	\$97.48	\$197,397.00	\$85.42	\$172,975.50	\$97.40	\$197,235.00
412-1000	Bituminous Prime Coat including Sand	5,200	GAL	\$0.50	\$2,600.00	\$0.50	\$2,600.00	\$8.40	\$43,680.00
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	3,762	GAL	\$5.00	\$18,810.00	\$2.49	\$9,367.38	\$3.60	\$13,543.20
432-5010	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmnt, Variable Depth	22,650	SY	\$2.75	\$62,287.50	\$3.12	\$70,668.00	\$10.25	\$232,162.50
653-1501	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" white	18,280	LF	\$0.63	\$11,516.40	\$0.50	\$9,140.00	\$0.55	\$10,054.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	18,280	LF	\$0.63	\$11,516.40	\$0.50	\$9,140.00	\$0.55	\$10,054.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" white (stop bar)	2	EA	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$220.00	\$440.00
653-0001	Stripping for speed table (both sides of each table)	6	EA	\$550.00	\$3,300.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
654-1003	Raised Pvmnt Markers, TP 1, 2 or 3	230	EA	\$5.50	\$1,265.00	\$5.00	\$1,150.00	\$5.50	\$1,265.00
TOTALS					\$996,932.09		\$1,006,909.09		\$1,387,443.00